
Bank Services Committee
Chairman
58337                                                   $669,227,000

Mr. Michael J. Burke, Jr.     sp: Laura
Mike Burke
President
ChoiceOne Bank
83 West Nepessing Street, Lapeer, MI  48446-2101
PO Box 250, Lapeer, MI  48446-0250
Work Phone: (810)245-2902
Email: michael.burke@choiceone.com

Vice Chairman
70177                                                   $887,932,000

Ms. Ruth Christopher
Ruth Christopher
EVP/Chief Financial Officer
Citizens Bank of Las Cruces
505 South Main Street, Las Cruces, NM  88001-1206
PO Box 2108, Las Cruces, NM  88004-2108
Work Phone: (575) 647-4114
Email: rchris@citizenslc.com
Website: http://www.citizenslc.com

Committee Member
486860                                                   

Mr. Richard A. Beall, Jr.
Rick Beall
CEO
Peoples State Bank of Velva
405 37th Avenue Southwest, Minot, ND  58701-7302
PO Box 1907, Minot, ND  58702-1907
Work Phone: (701) 852-0328
Email: rick@psbvelva.com
Website: http://www.psbvelva.com

30935                                                   $809,920,000

Ms. Dana Bockstahler
Dana Bockstahler
CEO
BAC Community Bank
517 East Weber Avenue, Stockton, CA  95202-3016
Work Phone: (209) 473-6812
Email: dana.bockstahler@bankbac.com
Website: http://www.bankbac.com

445048                                                   $612,279,000

Mr. Matthew Carcich
Matthew Carcich
President/Chief Executive Officer
Freedom Bank
99 West Essex Street Second Floor, Maywood, NJ  
07607
Work Phone: (201)599-3000
Email: mcarcich@freedombanknj.com
Website: http://www.freedombanknj.com

106604                                                   $105,502,000

Ms. Kathleen Cook
Kathleen Cook
President/Chief Executive Officer
The Village Bank
856 Sparta Street, Saint Libory, IL  62282-0358
PO Box 325, Saint Libory, IL  62282-0325
Work Phone: (618)768-4404
Email: kcook@villagebank.info
Website: http://www.villagebank.info

47129                                                   $166,374,000

Mr. David C. Eastburn
Dave Eastburn
Chairman
Iowa State Bank and Trust Company
55 South 4th Street, Fairfield, IA  52556-3258
PO Box 1010, Fairfield, IA  52556-0017
Work Phone: (641)472-3161
Email: deastburn@isbff.com
Website: http://www.isbff.com

771516                                                   

Mr. Gabriel Guerra
Gabe Guerra
President and CEO
Kleberg Bank
5350 S Staples, Corpus Christi, TX  78411
PO Box 7669, Corpus Christi, TX  78467
Work Phone: (361)850-6800
Email: gabe.guerra@klebergbank.com
Website: http://www.klebergbank.com

58812                                                   $124,107,000

Mr. D. Scott Hines     sp: Laurie
Scott Hines
President/CEO
Kalamazoo County State Bank
223 North Grand Street, Schoolcraft, MI  49087-5101
PO Box 668, Schoolcraft, MI  49087-0668
Work Phone: (269)679-5291
Email: shines@kcsbank.com
Website: http://www.kcsbank.com

72442                                                   $481,315,000

Mr. Mark A. Holmes     sp: Pam
Mark Holmes
CFO
Lumbee Guaranty Bank
403 East 3rd Street, Pembroke, NC  28372-8889
PO Box 908, Pembroke, NC  28372-0908
Work Phone: (910)521-9707 (230)
Email: markholmes@lumbeeguarantybank.com

33791                                                   $616,667,000

Mr. Terence Hosten
Terence Hosten
Senior Vice President/Strategic Industry Solutions
Industrial Bank
4812 Georgia Avenue Northwest, Washington, DC  
20011-4522
Work Phone: (202)722-2000
Email: thosten@industrial-bank.com



26394                                                   $843,846,000

Mr. J. Chad Jones
Chad Jones
President/CEO
First Bank of Alabama
120 North Street East, Talladega, AL  35160-2100
Work Phone: (256) 761-9442
Email: cjones@firstbankal.com
Website: https://www.firstbankal.com

50087                                                   $57,846,000

Mr. Jay P. Kennedy
Jay Kennedy
President/Chief Executive Officer
First National Bank in Frankfort
124 North Kansas Avenue, Frankfort, KS  66427-
1324
Work Phone: (785)292-4433
Email: jkennedy@fnbfrankfortks.com
Website: http://www.fnbfrankfortks.com

109088                                                   $629,280,000

Mr. Bill LaVigne
Bill LaVigne
Chief Operating Officer
The Bank Of Elk River
630 Main Street Northwest, Elk River, MN  55330-
1594
Work Phone: (763) 241-8558
Email: blavigne@thebankofelkriver.com
Website: http://www.thebankofelkriver.com/

57293                                                   $1,420,128,000

Mr. Brian R. Loveless
Brian Loveless
SVP/Chief Financial Officer
Cornerstone Bank
230 Park Avenue, Worcester, MA  01609-1918
PO Box 370, Southbridge, MA  01550
Work Phone: (800)939-9103
Email: bloveless@cornerstonebank.com
Website: http://www.passumpsicbank.com

106218                                                   $182,244,000

Mr. Chad A. Martin
Chad Martin
President/Chief Executive Officer
Goodfield State Bank
201 South Eureka Street, Goodfield, IL  61742-9672
PO Box 105, Goodfield, IL  61742-0105
Work Phone: (309)965-2221
Email: cmartin@goodfieldstatebank.com
Website: http://www.goodfieldstatebank.com

54243                                                   $448,940,000

Mr. Thomas L. Martin
Thomas Martin
Chairman/President/Chief Executive Officer
Gibsland Bank & Trust Company
1246 South 3rd Street, Gibsland, LA  71028-4301
PO Box 180, Gibsland, LA  71028-0180
Work Phone: (318)843-6228
Email: tmartin@gbt.bank
Website: http://www.gibslandbank.com/

82820                                                   $7,584,472,000

Mr. John T. McElyea
John McElyea
Senior Vice President
Amarillo National Bank
410 South Taylor Street, Amarillo, TX  79101-1555
PO Box 1, Amarillo, TX  79105-0001
Work Phone: (806)378-8241
Email: johnt.mcelyea@anb.com
Website: http://www.anb.com

406157                                                   $516,508,000

Mr. Ron G. Quinn
Ron Quinn
President/Chief Executive Officer
Peach State Bank & Trust
325 Washington St SW, Gainsville, GA  30501
Work Phone: (770)536-1100
Email: rquinn@peachstatebank.com
Website: http://www.peachstatebank.com

53697                                                   $82,555,000

Ms. Jodi Stacy
Jodi Stacy
Executive Vice President
Bank of the Mountains, Inc.
204 Court Street, West Liberty, KY  41472-1118
PO Box 309, West Liberty, KY  41472-0309
Work Phone: (606)743-3141
Email: jstacy@bankofthemountains.com
Website: http://www.bankofthemountains.com/

485236                                                   

Mr. David L. Steen, CBAP
David Steen
President
Bridge Community Bank
405 East 5th street, Solon, IA  52333-9621
PO Box 580, Solon, IA  52333-9621
Work Phone: (319)530-8470
Email: dsteen@bridge.bank
Website: http://www.bridge.bank

170479                                                   

Mr. Reid B. Tingle
Reid Tingle
President/Chief Executive Officer
Bank of Ocean City
5900 Coastal Highway, Ocean City, MD  21842-3030
Work Phone: (410) 251-4630
Email: rtingle@bankofoceancity.com
Website: http://www.bankofoceancity.com



Executive Committee Liaison
104247                                                   $176,435,000

Mr. Brad Bolton     sp: Julie
Brad Bolton
President/Chief Executive Officer
Community Spirit Bank
200 4th Avenue Southwest, Red Bay, AL  35582-
4180
PO Box 449, Red Bay, AL  35582-0449
Work Phone: (256)356-5620
Email: bbolton@communityspirit.bank
Website: http://www.communityspirit.bank

SRP Executive (ex-officio)
115148                                                   

Mr. Shawn P. Mitchell     sp: Tammy
Shawn Mitchell
President/CEO
Community Bankers Association of Kansas
5897 SW 29th Street, Topeka, KS  66614
Work Phone: (785) 271-1404
Email: shawn@cbak.com
Website: http://www.cbak.com/

ICBA President and CEO
230453                                                   

Ms. Rebeca Romero Rainey     sp: John
Rebeca Romero Rainey
President & CEO
Independent Community Bankers of America
1615 L Street, Washington, DC  20036-5623
Work Phone: (202) 659-8111
Email: rebeca.romerorainey@icba.org
Website: http://www.icba.org

ICBA Staff Liaison
230453                                                   

Mr. Adam Mahone
Adam Mahone
SVP, Vendor Relations
Independent Community Bankers of America
1615 L Street, Washington, DC  20036-5623
Work Phone: (202)821-4363
Email: adam.mahone@icba.org


